Breakfast a la carte
9.30 am until 12 pm

Homemade products from our bakery

Croissant
contains egg, gluten, lactose

Pain au chocolat
contains nuts, egg, gluten, lactose

Milk roll

contains egg, gluten, lactose

Brioche
contains egg, gluten, lactose

Raisin roll
contains, egg, gluten, lactose, sulfites

Nut sticky bun
contains gluten, lactose, nuts, egg

Raisin bun
contains egg, gluten, lactose, sulfites

We obtain our different kinds of rolls and bread from the organic bakery “Zeit fiir Brot”,

1.65

2.15

1.20

1.30

1.30

2.50

2.15

the baguettes from France. Our service team is pleased to inform you about the variety of products.

Bread basket (2 slices of bread, 1 roll, 1 croissant)
contains gluten, lactose, egg

Marmelade and jam
Nutella Contains nuts

Jam from Wieser, Wachau and Alpe Pragas, South Tyrol
Strawberry, raspberry, apricot, sour cherry, cassis
contains nuts

Orange marmalade from ,Marchesi di San Giuliano®
Black Forest white fir honey

Our specialties

Cheese plate (per portion big/small)
contains lactose, nuts

Cheese / ham plate (per portion big/small)

contains lactose, nuts

Sausage / ham plate (per portion big/small)

Variation of salmon smoked & home marinated salmon

with horseradish cream and mustard dip
contains fish, mustard, lactose

To our specialties we serve 4 slices of bread and 1 portion of butter.
contains lactose, gluten, nuts

Pair of Bavarian “"WeiBwdirste” with sweet mustard and pretzel
contains lactose, sulfites, mustard, celery

All prices in euro and VAT included plus corona couvert 2,50 / 3,50

3.25

0.95
1.50

1.50
2.50

8.35/4.35
8.35/4.35

8.50/4.55
13.85

9.70



Egg Benedict

toasted English muffin with poached organic egg and sauce hollandaise

contains egg, lactose, gluten, sulfites

optional with: - slices of avocado
- tender ham
- smoked salmon (fish)

Different kinds of eggs

1 Boiled egg (soft, medium, hard)
contains egg

2 soft-boiled eggs served peeled in a glass
contains egg

1 Portion of scrambled eggs natural or with chives
contains egg, lactose

1 Portion of scrambled eggs  with ham
contains egg, lactose

2 Fried eggs

contains egg

4 Slices of bacon

We serve the eggs with 2 slices of bread and 1 portion of butter.

1 Pancake with maple syrup
contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

1 Blueberry pancake with maple syrup
contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

1 French toast with seasonal compote and cranberry cream
contains lactose, gluten, egg

Fruits
Half grapefruit
Fresh fruit salad

Organic cereals

Dry Muesli with milk
contains lactose, nuts, soy, gluten

Organic Bircher muesli
contains lactose, nuts, soy, gluten

Granola with Greek yogurt and seasonal berries
contains lactose, gluten

Natural yogurt “Berchtesgadener Land”
contains lactose

All prices in euro and VAT included plus corona couvert 2,50 / 3,50

10.50
11.20
12.40

2.75

6.00

5.85

6.35

5.60

1.95

4.95

5.45

5.35

2.35
5.75

3.45

5.25

7.95

1.95



Breakfast-Arrangements

Parisienne 7.65
1 Croissant and 1 roll

1 Portion of butter

1 Jam or honey of your choice

1 Glass of freshly squeezed orange juice 0,1 |
contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

Classique 14.75
1 Bread basket (1 croissant, 1 roll, 2 slices of bread)

1 Portion of butter

2 Kinds of jam or honey of your choice

1 Cheese-/ sausage- or ham plate of your choice

1 Portion scrambled eggs with chives or ham

1 Glass of freshly squeezed orange juice 0,1 |
contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

Végétarienne 20.50
1 Bread basket (4 slices of pavé ardennais, 2 slices of brown bread, 1 brioche)

1 Portion of butter

1 Jam or honey of your choice

1 Portion of scrambled eggs (nature or with chives)

1 Guacamole

1 Antipasti vegetables

1 Glass of freshly squeezed orange juice 0,2 |
contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

Our breakfast arrangements apply per person.
We charge a cover of € 1.50 if these are shared.

All prices in euro and VAT included plus corona couvert 2,50 / 3,50



