Breakfast à la carte

9.30 am until 12 pm

Homemade products from Croissant contains egg, gluten, lactose	our bakery	1.65	
Pain au chocolat contains nuts, egg, gluten, lactose		2.15	
Milk roll contains egg, gluten, lactose		1.20	
Brioche contains egg, gluten, lactose		1.30	
Raisin roll contains, egg, gluten, lactose, sulfit	res	1.30	
Nut sticky bun contains gluten, lactose, nuts, egg		2.50	
Raisin bun contains egg, gluten, lactose, sulfite	es	2.15	
We obtain our different kinds of rolls and bread from the organic bakery "Zeit für Brot", the baguettes from France. Our service team is pleased to inform you about the variety of products.			
Bread basket (2 slices of bread, 1 roll, 1 croissant) contains gluten, lactose, egg		3.25	
Marmelade and jam Nutella Contains nuts Jam from Wieser, Wachau and Alpe Pragas, South Tyrol Strawberry, raspberry, apricot, sour cherry, cassis contains nuts		0.95 1.50	
Orange marmalade from "Marchesi di San Giuliano" Black Forest white fir honey		1.50 2.50	
Our specialties Cheese plate contains lactose, nuts	(per portion big/small)	8.35/4.35	
Cheese / ham plate contains lactose, nuts	(per portion big/small)	8.35/4.35	
Sausage / ham plate Variation of salmon	(per portion big/small) smoked & home marinated salmon with horseradish cream and mustard dip contains fish, mustard, lactose	8.50/4.55 13.85	
To our specialties we serve 4 slices contains lactose, gluten, nuts	of bread and 1 portion of butter.		
Pair of Bavarian "Weißwürste" with sweet mustard and pretzel contains lactose, sulfites, mustard, celery		9.70	

Egg Benedict toasted English muffin with poached organic egg and sauce hollandaise contains egg, lactose, gluten, sulfites

optional with:	slices of avocadotender hamsmoked salmon (fish)	10.50 11.20 12.40
Different kinds of eggs 1 Boiled egg contains egg	(soft, medium, hard)	2.75
2 soft-boiled eggs served pee contains egg	led in a glass	6.00
1 Portion of scrambled eggs contains egg, lactose	natural or with chives	5.85
1 Portion of scrambled eggs contains egg, lactose	with ham	6.35
2 Fried eggs contains egg		5.60
4 Slices of bacon		1.95
We serve the eggs with 2 slices of b	read and 1 portion of butter.	
1 Pancake contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts	with maple syrup	4.95
1 Blueberry pancake contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts	with maple syrup	5.45
1 French toast contains lactose, gluten, egg	with seasonal compote and cranberry cream	5.35
Fruits Half grapefruit Fresh fruit salad		2.35 5.75
Organic cereals Dry Muesli with milk contains lactose, nuts, soy, gluten		3.45
Organic Bircher muesli contains lactose, nuts, soy, gluten		5.25
Granola contains lactose, gluten	with Greek yogurt and seasonal berries	7.95
Natural yogurt contains lactose	"Berchtesgadener Land"	1.95

Breakfast-Arrangements

Parisienne

1 Croissant and 1 roll

1 Portion of butter

1 Jam or honey of your choice

1 Glass of freshly squeezed orange juice 0,1 l contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

Classique 14.75

- 1 Bread basket (1 croissant, 1 roll, 2 slices of bread)
- 1 Portion of butter
- 2 Kinds of jam or honey of your choice
- 1 Cheese-/ sausage- or ham plate of your choice
- 1 Portion scrambled eggs with chives or ham
- 1 Glass of freshly squeezed orange juice 0,1 l contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

Végétarienne 20.50

- 1 Bread basket (4 slices of pavé ardennais, 2 slices of brown bread, 1 brioche)
- 1 Portion of butter
- 1 Jam or honey of your choice
- 1 Portion of scrambled eggs (nature or with chives)
- 1 Guacamole
- 1 Antipasti vegetables
- 1 Glass of freshly squeezed orange juice 0,2 l contains lactose, gluten, egg, nuts

Our breakfast arrangements apply per person. We charge a cover of € 1.50 if these are shared.